Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday
Black 912-924
Practice started at 9:14:32

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 09:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
3 1:13.053 +0.115 9:19:16.098
(64) Frank Pedersen 4 1:12.938 9:20:29.036
1 1:06.622 9:16:17.807 5 1:13.721 +0.783 9:21:42.757
2 1:08.784 +2.162 9:17:26.591
3 1:07.447 +0.825 9:18:34.038 (151) Anders Arnaryd
4 1:08.191 +1.569 9:19:42.229 1 1:15.699 +2.494 9:16:42.234
5 1:07.729 +1.107 9:20:49.958 2 1:14.730 +1.525 9:17:56.964
6 1:08.043 +1.421 9:21:58.001 3 1:13.230 +0.025 9:19:10.194
4 1:13.205 9:20:23.399
(1a) Chris Hald 5 1:13.467 +0.262 9:21:36.866
1 1:10.122 +2.192 9:17:26.362
2 1:10.122 +2.192 9:18:36.484
3 1:08.939 +1.009 9:19:45.423
4 1:07.930 9:20:53.353
5 1:08.190 +0.260 9:22:01.543
(641) Anders Munch N?rregaard
1 1:09.277 +0.350 9:16:32.768
2 1:08.927 9:17:41.695
3 1:10.603 +1.676 9:18:52.298
4 1:10.845 +1.918 9:20:03.143
5 1:10.312 +1.385 9:21:13.455
(222) Tue M?lleh?j Larsen
1 1:14.347 +4.635 9:16:49.938
2 1:13.515 +3.803 9:18:03.453
3 1:13.014 +3.302 9:19:16.467
4 1:11.742 +2.030 9:20:28.209
5 1:09.712 9:21:37.921
(69c) Torben Eskildsen
1 1:13.502 +3.690 9:16:40.813
2 1:10.320 +0.508 9:17:51.133
3 1:10.619 +0.807 9:19:01.752
4 1:10.117 +0.305 9:20:11.869
5 1:09.812 9:21:21.681
(87a) Mark Larsen
1 1:11.984 +1.845 9:16:43.264
2 1:12.306 +2.167 9:17:55.570
3 1:10.139 9:19:05.709
4 1:10.953 +0.814 9:20:16.662
5 1:23.320 +13.181 9:21:39.982
(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
1 1:11.649 +1.299 9:16:28.712
2 1:12.003 +1.653 9:17:40.715
3 1:11.066 +0.716 9:18:51.781
4 1:11.202 +0.852 9:20:02.983
5 1:10.350 9:21:13.333
(82) Niels Holstien
1 1:14.166 +3.719 9:16:42.645
2 1:10.927 +0.480 9:17:53.572
3 1:11.451 +1.004 9:19:05.023
4 1:10.447 9:20:15.470
5 1:10.626 +0.179 9:21:26.096
(412) lars nordstr"m
1 1:14.863 +1.925 9:16:49.224
2 1:13.821 +0.883 9:18:03.045
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